—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Chief
Captain
Assistant Chief
Captain
Captain
Engineer
Engineer
Administrative Assistant
Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain
Director
Director
Director
Engineer

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Linda Fire Protection District

Department
Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety
Miscellaneous
Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid

Total Wages

$103,068
$86,485
$85,132
$81,074
$76,357
$67,821
$61,627
$60,275
$60,148
$57,614
$56,213
$54,770
$54,641
$54,528
$54,374
$51,875
$9,715
$4,619
$2,938
$2,025
$1,987
$1,438
$600
$290
$250
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Linda Fire Protection District

Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



