	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$103,068
2.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,485
3.	Assistant Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$85,132
4.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$81,074
5.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$76,357
6.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$67,821
7.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$61,627
8.	Administrative Assistant		Linda Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$60,275
9.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$60,148
10.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$57,614
11.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$56,213
12.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$54,770
13.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$54,641
14.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$54,528
15.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$54,374
16.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$51,875
17.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$9,715
18.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$4,619
19.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$2,938
20.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$2,025
21.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$1,987
22.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$1,438
23.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$600
24.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$290
25.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$250
26.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
27.	Director		Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
28.	Director		Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
29.	Director		Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
30.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
31.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0

32.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
33.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
34.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
35.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
36.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
37.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
38.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
39.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0
40.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$0